TECHNICAL GUIDE – Screw
 Fasteners ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – REV. b
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral Information
S
c

e
r
sORDERING INFORMATION
Tap-Flex
Cat. No.
Description
(Diameter- TPI x
Nominal Length)
Minimum Thread
Length
(in.)
Minimum Usable
Thread Length1
(in.)
Maximum
 Load-Bearing
Length2
(in.)
Minimum
Protrusion Length3
(in.)
Pack Qty.
3/8" Diameter, 9/16" Hex Washer Head with Serrations
DFSESU310 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" 1.500 1.000 1.000 0.500 500
DFSESU320 3/8"-16 x 2" 2.000 1.500 1.500 0.500 500
DFSESU330 3/8"-16 x 2-1/2" 2.500 2.000 2.000 0.500 400
DFSESU340 3/8"-16 x 3" 2.500 2.000 2.500 0.500 250
DFSESU350 3/8"-16 x 4" 2.500 2.000 3.500 0.500 250
DFSESU360 3/8"-16 x 5" 2.500 2.000 4.500 0.500 150
1/2" Diameter, 3/4" Hex Washer Head with Serrations
DFSESU410 1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" 1.500 0.875 0.875 0.625 250
DFSESU420 1/2"-13 x 2" 2.000 1.375 1.375 0.625 250
DFSESU430 1/2"-13 x 2-1/2" 2.500 1.875 1.875 0.625 200
DFSESU440 1/2"-13 x 3" 2.500 1.875 2.375 0.625 150
DFSESU450 1/2"-13 x 4" 2.500 1.875 3.375 0.625 150
DFSESU460 1/2"-13 x 5" 2.500 1.875 4.375 0.625 100
5/8" Diameter, 15/16" Hex Washer Head with Serrations
DFSESU510 5/8"-11 x 1-1/2" 1.500 0.625 0.625 0.875 200
DFSESU520 5/8"-11 x 2" 2.000 1.125 1.125 0.875 150
DFSESU530 5/8"-11 x 2-1/2" 2.500 1.625 1.625 0.875 150
DFSESU540 5/8"-11 x 3" 2.500 1.625 2.125 0.875 100
DFSESU550 5/8"-11 x 4" 2.500 1.625 3.125 0.875 100
DFSESU560 5/8"-11 x 5" 2.500 1.625 4.125 0.875 50
1.	 Minimum Usable Thread Length is the Minimum Thread Length minus the Minimum Protrusion Length (hardened point and lead tapping threads).
2.	 Maximum Load Bearing Length is the length of the lower hardness region below the head of the fastener, not including the hardened point and lead tapping threads.
3.	 The Minimum Protrusion Length is the portion of the fastener that must protrude past the back side of the supporting material.
Magnetic Drill Press